
Relativistic Astrophysics. Timetable (2022/2023)

Day Time Room Hours
Monday 3 October 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 6 October 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 10 October 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 12 October 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 13 October 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 17 October 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 19 October 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 24 October 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 26 October 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 27 October 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 2 November 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 3 November 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 7 November 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 9 November 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 14 November 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 16 November 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 17 November 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 21 November 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 23 November 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 24 November 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 28 November 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Wednesday 30 November 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 1 December 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 5 December 8:30-10:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 12 December 8:30-10:30 U2-04 2h
Wednesday 14 December 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Monday 19 December 8:30-10:30 U2-04 2h
Wednesday 21 December 10:30-12:30 U2-05 2h
Thursday 22 December 14:30-16:30 U2-05 2h

Total 58h
Note that the course will be 56h in total. I kept one extra slot in case I will have to cancel a
lecture due to traveling or other unforseen commitments.


